
ID de reunión: 820 8468 4850

20 de abril, 4 de mayo, 18 de mayo, 1 de junio, 15 de junio, 29 de 
junio

CRONOGRAMA

Mgtr. Jenny Fernanda Suing Ortega

Taller de Autocuidado
en Salud mental para periodistas

Fecha Hora

18:30 a 20:30

4/05/2022
16/05/2022
1/06/2022

15/06/2022
29/06/2022

20/04/2022


